

Amended Terms for tender (REF. No. DGSE/EDUSAT/2018-19/01) dtd 21.12.2018				
Sr. No.	Tender Doc (Page & Section)	Existing Clause	New Clause	Justification
1	Page no.5 , Dcoumet Control Sheet and e- procurement website	Last date and time for submission of bids - 26.12.2018 till 1500hrs Date and time of opening of Pre-Qualification cum Technical bid - 27.12.2018 at 1100hrs	Last date and time for submission of bids - 08.01.2019 till 1500hrs Date and time of opening of Pre-Qualification cum Technical bid - 09.01.2019 at 1100hrs	For wider participation
2	Annexure 'A', Sr. No. 7, Page No.23	Minimum Ports Required: Minimum: 1- USB, 2-HDMI, 1-RJ 45, 1-Component, 1-VGA, Wifi Inbuilt (Miracast/Wifi Direct Functionality)	Minimum Ports Required: Minimum: 1- USB, 2-HDMI, 1-RJ 45, 1-Component, 1-VGA, Wifi Inbuilt (Miracast/Wifi Direct Functionality), In built Media Player	For Clarrification and wider participation
3	3. Scope of Work, Page No.7	Punjab Edusat Society (PES) intends to procure 360 Nos of LED TVs of 49" or higher Screen size for ROTs installed in different govt. institutions of the State. It covers Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of LED display at respective site address with 5 years onsite warranty. Tentative List of Schools along with Pin Codes will be made available on the SSA Website.	Punjab Edusat Society (PES) intends to procure 360 Nos of LED TVs of 49" or higher Screen size for ROTs installed in different govt. institutions of the State. It covers Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of LED display at respective site address with 5 years onsite warranty (Warranty Certificate is required from OEM along with Technical Bid). Tentative List of Schools along with Pin Codes will be made available on the SSA Website.	For Clarrification
4	Clause 15.1 Pre-Qualification cum Technical bid Page 13/ Performa 'I' Checklist Page 24	New Clause	New Clause Serial No. 16 The Bidder should attach 5 years onsite warranty Certificate from OEM with Product Model No.	For clarrification
5	Annexure 'A', Sr. No.4, Page No.23	Brightness : 400 NITS	Brightness : 300 NITS or more	For wider participation